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Barbara Taylor

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Barbara Taylor
Postcode KT11 3EP
Date of birth April 1951
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GIGGS HILL GREEN HOMES LIMITED
BROOKE TAYLOR COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

ANTIQUE ROAD SHOW LIMITED

JAVAFARE LIMITED

JAVAFARE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06766952
06750262
03189740
02284068

02284068

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900619275
900619275
Coveham House Downside
Bridge Road
Cobham
Polish

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/07/2010
01/07/2010

23/04/1996

31/01/1991

31/01/1991

19/11/2019

26/06/1996

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



